
Head Coach: Julianne Dolan  (805) 714-5987   

Athletics Director: Brian Wallace (805) 925-2567 ext. 3540 
Santa Maria High School  

901 South Broadway Santa Maria, CA  93454 

 

Schedule Subject to change  

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Tue 16-Feb Morro Bay* SMHS 3:30 

Tue 23-Feb Mission Prep* SMHS 3:30 

Thur 25-Feb Mission Prep* SMHS 3:30 

Tue 2-Mar Nipomo* NHS 3:30 

Thur 4-Mar Nipomo* SMHS 3:30 

Tue 9-Mar Templeton* SMHS 3:30 

Thur 11-Mar Templeton* SMHS 3:30 

Tue 16-Mar Pioneer Valley* PVHS 3:30 

Thur 18-Mar Pioneer Valley* SMHS 3:30 

Tue 30-Mar Orcutt* SMHS 3:30 

Thur 1-Apr Orcutt* OAHS 3:30 

     

 * Denotes League Match  


